27
Photographs may include extra items for illustration purposes only.
The Twintec battery machine introduces the words ‘24V freedom’ into the
cleaning vocabulary.
The TTB3450T model has twin 15-litre dirty water tanks that can easily be lifted
on or off, allowing ease of emptying in difficult situations. An immense amount
of thought has gone into making a machine that is so simple to use, simple to
fill, simple to empty, simple to move, simple to charge, simple to transport and
simple to service...and it’s all this simplicity that produces superb cost effective
results.
The machine is bristling with unique features but to these have been added
our new ABP system, the unique patented Adjustable
Brush Pressure system that allows power head
performance to be varied to suit different floor
conditions and requirements.
In construction nothing has
been forgotten with a full
stainless steel chassis,
Twintec Battery TTB3450T
			   Power	 Time	 Deck	 Speed	 Capacity	 Weight	 Size
				    2.25Hrs	 450mm	 120rpm	 30L	 122Kgs		 24V	 24V	 2 x 12V (24V)
	 400W	 400W	 100Ahr
1150 x 1030
x 740mm
Brush
Motor
Vac
Motor
Simple to Use Operator Handle
Filter Basket
Brush in Transit Mode
Planetary Gearbox
Wet Pick-Up Squeegy
non-marking
polyurethane
wheels, polyform
tanks and Structofoam power
head construction.
With its own fully integrated
battery and charger system,
everything comes as part of this amazing
package, so all you have to do is add water!